
Fughenaghen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cattaneo Enrico (08/1096) 4 11 4 7 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 8 4 8

Visciglia Valentina (08/353) 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 11 3 9 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 7

Aversa Massimo (08/394) 4 11 4 6 4 6 3 5 2 3 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 12 0 0

Alberti Elena (08/440) 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0

Mengardo Riccardo (08/1496) 3 4 2 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 4 2 0 0 3 2 2 2 2 1

Spera Giovanni (08/557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1

Marelli Cristiano (08/435) 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 1

Taglia Alberto (08/979) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cattaneo Enrico 08/1096 40 92 2,30

Visciglia Valentina 08/353 35 74 2,11

Aversa Massimo 08/394 33 72 2,18

Alberti Elena 08/440 12 13 1,08

Mengardo Riccardo 08/1496 19 13 0,68

Spera Giovanni 08/557 10 9 0,90

Marelli Cristiano 08/435 11 8 0,73

Taglia Alberto 08/979 0 0 0,00

Le Svalvolate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Invernizzi Ornella (08/419) 4 8 2 3 4 6 4 3 4 8 2 5 4 5 2 3 4 7 4 10

Bulloni  Annunziata (08/1538) 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 6 3 2 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 7

Liuzzi Federica (08/292) 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 6

Giuliani Ginevra  (08/1860) 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0

Coman Gabriela (08/1242) 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8

Modesti  Rosanna  (08/1859) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Invernizzi Ornella 08/419 34 58 1,71

Bulloni  Annunziata 08/1538 39 51 1,31

Liuzzi Federica 08/292 36 42 1,17

Giuliani Ginevra 08/1860 22 27 1,23

Coman Gabriela 08/1242 15 26 1,73

Modesti  Rosanna 08/1859 14 19 1,36

Los Cerveceros Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Martorana  Cataldo (08/1419) 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 7

Marelli Luca (08/1462) 4 2 2 3 4 11 3 5 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 5

Bernyk Ihor (08/1483) 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 2 4 12 0 0 4 5

Tagliabue Mattia (08/1463) 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 7 2 4

Ciavarella Simone (08/1743) 0 0 2 0 4 4 1 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3

Telesca Vito (08/1852) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martorana  Cataldo 08/1419 40 90 2,25

Marelli Luca 08/1462 37 67 1,81

Bernyk Ihor 08/1483 32 54 1,69

Tagliabue Mattia 08/1463 34 49 1,44

Ciavarella Simone 08/1743 17 17 1,00

Telesca Vito 08/1852 0 0 0,00

Jocamu Ceres

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Salvioni Ivan (08/1456) 4 10 2 3 2 6 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 11

Depretis Leo (08/1458) 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 7

Monsù Gaetano (08/1459) 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 7

Monsù Daniel (08/1540) 4 4 4 11 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 3 2 5 0 0 1 3 0 0

Bossi Christian (08/1724) 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 2 2 4 9 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 0

De Vita Emanuele (08/1855) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvioni Ivan 08/1456 36 83 2,31

Depretis Leo 08/1458 40 56 1,40

Monsù Gaetano 08/1459 33 43 1,30

Monsù Daniel 08/1540 21 36 1,71

Bossi Christian 08/1724 18 31 1,72

De Vita Emanuele 08/1855 12 25 2,08



Aston Birra

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barella Giacomo (08/198) 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 11

Mascheroni Riccardo (08/1381) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 2 3 8 4 9 3 7 2 0 0 0

Cutarelli Thomas (08/1880) 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 3 4 7 0 0 1 3 4 5 4 7

Dell'Oca Ruggero (08/1601) 2 4 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 4

Barella Daniel (08/1856) 2 2 2 5 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 1 4 7 1 0 2 2 2 1

Lalli Francesca (08/1862) 2 1 2 0 2 2 4 4 2 2 1 0 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 1

Marzorati Andrea (08/1133) 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 3 2 2 0 0

Bogoslov Gheorghe (08/1861) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barella Giacomo 08/198 40 94 2,35

Mascheroni Riccardo 08/1381 18 34 1,89

Cutarelli Thomas 08/1880 23 32 1,39

Dell'Oca Ruggero 08/1601 21 28 1,33

Barella Daniel 08/1856 21 21 1,00

Lalli Francesca 08/1862 21 13 0,62

Marzorati Andrea 08/1133 16 12 0,75

Bogoslov Gheorghe 08/1861 0 0 0,00

The Dart Wolf

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pani Giuseppe (08/1845) 4 2 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 10

Bulloni Maria (08/1571) 3 1 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 3 2 2 4 0 4 5 3 1

Demontis Michael (08/1838) 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 2 2 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Vella  Rosalia (08/1510) 1 3 4 4 2 1 2 1 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 0 0 0 1 0

Cordiano Giulia Antonietta (08/1596) 4 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 2 4 2 3 1

Pugliese Pamela (08/1881) 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pani Giuseppe 08/1845 40 66 1,65

Bulloni Maria 08/1571 36 29 0,81

Demontis Michael 08/1838 24 22 0,92

Vella  Rosalia 08/1510 24 18 0,75

Cordiano Giulia 08/1596 20 12 0,60

Pugliese Pamela 08/1881 16 4 0,25


